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2015 OCEANIA JUNIOR 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Final Results 
	  
	  
	  
14a:	   	  EVENT	  14	  -‐ 	  JUNIOR	  LADIES	  FREESKATING	  
	  

No	   Skater	   From	   Place	  
	  
1	  
2	  
	  

	  
Sarah	  Butler	  
Tara	  Westwood	  

	  
AUS	  
NZL	  
	  

	  
1	  
2	  
	  

	  
	  
	  
14b:	  EVENT	  15	  -‐ 	  JUNIOR	  MEN	  FREESKATING	  
	  

No	   Skater	   From	   Place	  
	  
3	  

	  
Mitchell	  Sheridan	  

	  
NZL	  

	  
1	  

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
22:	  JUNIOR	  LADIES	  FIGURES	  
	  

No	   Skater	   From	   Place	  
	  
2	  
1	  

	  
Jordan	  Bougen	  
Rachel	  Beck	  

	  
NZL	  
AUS	  

	  
1	  
2	  
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2015 OCEANIA JUNIOR 
CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Final Results 
 

42a:	  EVENT	  42	  -‐ 	  JUNIOR	  LADIES	  SOLO	  DANCE	  
 

No	   Skater	   From	   Place	  
	  
8	  
7	  
6	  
5	  
4	  
1	  
2	  
	  

	  
Jordan	  Bougen	  
Alicia	  Brown	  
Nitsanne	  Fedida	  
Maddison	  Stubbs	  
Brittany	  Hammond	  
Madison	  Collis	  
Hannah	  MacMillan	  	  

	  
NZL	  
AUS	  
AUS	  
AUS	  
AUS	  
NZL	  
NZL	  

	  
1	  
2	  
3	  
4	  
5	  
6	  
7	  

 
 

	  
	  

42b:	  EVENT	  43	  -‐ 	  JUNIOR	  MEN	  SOLO	  DANCE	  
 

No	   Skater	   From	   Place	  
	  
3	  
	  

	  
Rory	  Armfield	  	  

	  
AUS	  
	  

	  
1	  
	  

	  


